
   

 

   

 

RMS ASB CLUBS  
ASB Advisor: Kassandra Morris 

Club Name: Meeting Times: Location: Constitution Advisor: 

 

AAPI – Student Affinity Space 

 

Thursday 

During WIN Time 

 

Rm. 210 

 

None 

Ms. Nguyen, anguyen@lwsd.org and  
Beverly Dosono, bdosono@lwsd.org,  

District Equity and Family Engagement Facilitator 

 

Art Club 

2nd and 4th Tuesdays 

2:45PM – 3:45PM 

 

RM. 202 

 

2015 

 
Mr. Flint, gflint@lwsd.org  

 
Book and Crafts Club 

Every Other Friday 
During WIN Time 

 

RM. 152 

 

None 

 
Ms. Wassman, jwassman@lwsd.org 

 
Competitive Coding Club   

Fridays 
2:45PM –3:45PM 

 

Portable 5 

 

2022 

 
Ms. Frix, afrix@lwsd.org 

 
Creative Writing Club 

Thursdays 

2:45PM-3:45PM 

 

RM. 230 

 

None 

 
Mrs. Kernish, dkernish@lwsd.org   

 
Culinary Club 

1st and 3rd Tuesdays 

2:45PM – 3:45PM 

 
RM. 201 

 
2019 

 
Ms. Murillo, amurillo@lwsd.org  

 
Green Team Club 

Tuesdays 

During WIN Time 

 

Alder Pod 

 

None 

 
Mr. Anthony, manthony@lwsd.org  

 
Groovy Gays (LGBTQ+) 

Mondays 
2:45PM-3:45PM 

 

RM. 222 

 

None 

 
Mr. Manuel, mpurdymanuel@lwsd.org   

 
Honor Society (by invitation only) 

 
Members Check NJHS Team 

  
None 

 
Ms. Headrick, mheadrick@lwsd.org   

Latinx Café -  
Student Affinity Space 

Thursday 
During WIN Time 

 
RM. 119 

 
None 

Sergio Barrera Batista, sberrerabatista@lwsd.org 

District Equity and Family Engagement Facilitator 

 
Newspaper Club 

 
Thursday 

 
RM. 229 

 
None 

 

Denise Gross, dgross@lwsd.org 

 
Role Playing Game Club 

Fridays 
2:45PM-3:45PM 

 
RM. 153 

 
2016 

 

Ms. Morris, kamorris@lwsd.org   

The Black Room –  
Student Affinity Space 

Thursdays 
During WIN Time 

 
RM. 118 

 
None 

Adanna Abakporo, aabakporo@lwsd.org 
District Equity and Family Engagement Facilitator 
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PTSA CLUBS  

Club Name: Club Information: Contact Info: 
 
Drama 

 
https://rmsptsa.org/Page/Programs/Drama 

 
dramachair@rmsptsa.org 

 
Math Club 

 
https://rmsptsa.org/Page/Programs/MathClub 

 
mathclubchair@rmsptsa.org   

 
Reflections 

 
https://rmsptsa.org/Page/Programs/Reflections 

 
reflections@rmsptsa.org 

 
Robotics Club 

 
https://rmsptsa.org/Page/Programs/RoboticsClub 

 
roboticsclubchairs@rmsptsa.org 

 
Science Team 

 
https://rmsptsa.org/Page/Programs/ScienceTeam 

 
scienceteamchair@rmsptsa.org 

 
Spelling Bee 

 
https://rmsptsa.org/Page/Programs/SpellingBee 

 
spellingbeechair@rmsptsa.org 

 

https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Frmsptsa.org%2FPage%2FPrograms%2FDrama&data=05%7C01%7Cjtsognyi%40lwsd.org%7Cee4adc30788747b0182708da839ed855%7C1fd4673fdf9646218638a1d88c4c85d7%7C0%7C0%7C637967015517551087%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=z4TCPVO6R%2Fzfm7RsOw0y6Ci%2F%2BEg1xhzDYhuvLeD4kj0%3D&reserved=0
mailto:dramachair@rmsptsa.org
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Frmsptsa.org%2FPage%2FPrograms%2FMathClub&data=05%7C01%7Cjtsognyi%40lwsd.org%7Cee4adc30788747b0182708da839ed855%7C1fd4673fdf9646218638a1d88c4c85d7%7C0%7C0%7C637967015517551087%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=PgrvJTZ9Ja1xMTEtQw6Bo5GxKaBrVAzQ19ThkbA7%2Fl8%3D&reserved=0
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